Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
SRS Series   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-6
	 Features and Benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
	 How to Order .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
	 Technical Specifications . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
	 Critical Speed . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
	 Dimensions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
	 Load Ratings  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5

SRS Series
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
Screw Diameter (Lead in Rev.)
100H = 1" (1" Lead)
150L = 1-1/2" (2" Lead)
Stroke
001 - 132 Inches
SRS 100H LH 4B X
Special Options
X = No Options
Motor Mount
4B = NEMA 34
4C = NEMA 42
99 = No Mount
Bearing Type
LH = Linear Bearing and
   Hardened Steel Rails
012
SRS Series Technical Specifications
Critical Speed Calculations
Note: 3000 RPM Max.
SRS100H
1 x (4.76 x 106)x = A    A X 0.8 = B           = C    C x 1.0 = In./Sec.( )0.911
(Stroke+9.31)2
B
60
SRS150L
1 x (4.76 x 106)x = A    A X 0.8 = B          = C    C x 2.0 = In./Sec.( )1.323
(Stroke+9.31)2
B
60
DESCRIPTION SRS100 SRS150
Maximum Stroke 11 feet 11 feet
Maximum Thrust Load-Dynamic 3450 lbs. 5200 lbs.
Accuracy +/- 0.005 +/- 0.005
Repeatability +/- 0.005 +/- 0.005
Screw Diameter 1.00 1.425
Screw Lead 1.00 2.000
Overall 12.31+stroke 12.31+stroke
5Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
SRS Series
SRS Series Dimensions
A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q
SRS100H
SRS150L
6.11
6.25
12.31
12.31
9.31
9.31
5.50
6.00
R S
1.50
1.50
T
U V AA BB CC DD EE FF GG HH JJ KK LL MM NN PP QQ RR
1.09
1.58